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Shayna Fowler Salmon Arm SC
Jordyn Sellmeyer Mile Zero FSC
Kolby Schultz Fort St John FSC
Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley FSC
Mackenzie MacDonald Mile Zero FSC
Bethany Henrie Salmon Arm SC
Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC
Claire Thomas Fort St John FSC
Aubreigh Gentles Williams Lake FSC
Madelynn Carmichael Peace Passage SC
Kamryn Fleming Fort St John FSC
Emily Lamour Terrace SC
Zoe de Haan Skate Lillooet
Cheyenne Irvine
Skate Canada

Date:

19-Jan-2025

2025 CNC Region Championships

West Fraser Centre, Quesnel, BC
January 17 to January 19, 2025

STAR 5 Women (13&0 Gp2)

Category Result Summary

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
@)
®
©)
(10)
(11
(12)

17.80
16.37
16.29
15.69
15.49
15.06
14.87
14.77
13.45
12.46
12.24

9.04

Section
BC/YK 17.80
BC/YK 16.37
BC/YK 16.29
BC/YK 15.69
BC/YK 15.49
BC/YK 15.06
BC/YK 14.87
BC/YK 14.77
BC/YK 13.45
BC/YK 12.46
BC/YK 12.24
BC/YK 9.04
BC/YK
11:07:26AM

Cindy Smith

Patinage Canada



